DC/DC Wandler
DC/DC converter E1,5C
Alle Daten bei nominaler Eingangsspannung, Volllast und 250 Umgebungstemperatur gemessen, wenn nicht anders gekennzeichnet.  All data at nominal input, full load and 250 C ambient temperature, if not marked otherwise.
 Technische Änderungen und Irrtümer vorbehalten.  Technical modificationses and mistakes reserved.
 Mit den Angaben im Katalog und in den Datenblättern werden Produkte beschrieben, nicht Eigenschaften zugesichert. Belastung mit „Grenzwerten“ (einfache Kombination) ist zulässig ohne bleibende Schäden der Produkte.
Betrieb der Geräte mit Grenzwertbelastung für längere Zeit kann die Zuverlässigkeit beeinträchtigen. Grenzwerttoleranzen unterliegen üblichen Schwankungen.
Products are described by information contained in catalogs and data-sheets.It is not be considered as assured qualities.Stresses listed under „Maximum Rating“ (one at a time) may be applied to devices without resulting in permanent damage.
The operation of the equipment for extended periods may affect device reliability. Limiting value tolerance are subject to usual fluctuation margins.

Option H: 3kV
Dual Version: Mindestlast ca. 10%
Optional: Bestellangaben für SMD =
Artikel oder Artikelnr./SMD
Footprint 24-pin DIL
PI-Input filter
Efficiency 50%
Operational temp. up to +71°C
Isolation 500VDC min.
Option H: 3kV
Dual version: minimal load ca. 10%
Option: Order infos for SMD= Model or Cat.-No./SMD
Type Input voltage Output voltage Output current Input current Cat. No.
    no load full load
E1,5C5R5 5VDC 5VDC 300mA 110mA 620mA 110700
E1,5C5R12 5VDC 12VDC 125mA 110mA 550mA 110701
E1,5C5R15 5VDC 15VDC 100mA 110mA 550mA 110702
E1,5C5R12-12 5VDC ±12VDC ±60mA 110mA 550mA 110703
E1,5C5R15-15 5VDC ±15VDC ±50mA 110mA 550mA 110704
E1,5C12R5 12VDC 5VDC 300mA 40mA 260mA 110705
E1,5C12R12 12VDC 12VDC 125mA 40mA 215mA 110706
E1,5C12R15 12VDC 15VDC 100mA 40mA 215mA 110707
E1,5C12R12-12 12VDC ±12VDC ±60mA 40mA 215mA 110708
E1,5C12R15-15 12VDC ±15VDC ±50mA 40mA 215mA 110709
E1,5C24R5 24VDC 5VDC 300mA 20mA 130mA 110710
E1,5C24R12 24VDC 12VDC 125mA 20mA 115mA 110711
E1,5C24R15 24VDC 15VDC 100mA 20mA 115mA 110712
E1,5C24R12-12 24VDC ±12VDC ±60mA 20mA 115mA 110713
E1,5C24R15-15 24VDC ±15VDC ±50mA 20mA 115mA 110714
E1,5C28R5 28VDC 5VDC 300mA 20mA 110mA 110715
E1,5C28R12 28VDC 12VDC 125mA 20mA 100mA 110716
E1,5C28R15 28VDC 15VDC 100mA 20mA 100mA 110717
E1,5C28R12-12 28VDC ±12VDC ±60mA 20mA 100mA 110718
E1,5C28R15-15 28VDC ±15VDC ±50mA 20mA 100mA 110719
E1,5C48R5 48VDC 5VDC 300mA 15mA 65mA 110720
E1,5C48R12 48VDC 12VDC 125mA 15mA 60mA 110721
E1,5C48R15 48VDC 15VDC 100mA 15mA 60mA 110722
E1,5C48R12-12 48VDC ±12VDC ±60mA 15mA 60mA 110723